
Monarch High School
329 Campus Drive    Louisville, CO  80027
School Phone: 720-561-4200      Home Phone:      Fax: 720-561-5650      russ.mckinstry@bvsd.org

Superintendent
Dr. Bruce K. Messinger

Principal
Dr. Jerry Anderson

Assistant to Athletics
Darren Duplechin

Athletic Director
Russ McKinstry

Sophomore Basketball (Boys)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Dec. 09 Vista PEAK Main Gym 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 12 @ Greeley West Invite-- 3 games Greeley West Invite-- 3 games 8:00AM
Monday Dec. 14 Northglenn High School Main Gym 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 18 @ Rocky Mountain High School Rocky Mountain High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 05 @ Ralston Valley H.S. Ralston Valley H.S. 4:00PM
Friday Jan. 08 Fossil Ridge High School Monarch High School 6:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 12 @ Poudre High School Poudre High School 6:30PM
Friday Jan. 15 Rocky Mountain High School Monarch High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 19 @ Fort Collins High School Fort Collins High School 6:30PM
Friday Jan. 22 @ Loveland High School Loveland High School 6:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 26 Broomfield High School Monarch High School 6:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 02 @ Legacy H.S. Legacy H.S. 6:30PM
Friday Feb. 05 @ Horizon High School Horizon High School 6:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 09 Fairview High School Monarch High School 5:00PM
Friday Feb. 12 @ Boulder High School Boulder High School 6:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 16 Greeley West H.S. Monarch High School 6:30PM
Thursday Feb. 18 Mountain Range High School Monarch High School 5:00PM
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